
SERVICED ONLY BY          KENT AUTOMOTIVE� 888-937-5368

KA24      Confidential Material, Reproduction, In Whole Or In Part, Prohibited.	 	 NOTE: Bottom of backplate represents front of LP drawer.          Printed in U.S.A.  (06/22)

20

2

8

14

21

3

15

9 10

16

22

4 5

11

17

23

1

7

13

19

6

12

18

24

PHOTOS ACTUAL SIZEAutomotive Fuses (V)1635746

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

15 Amp 
Blue

MAXI Fuse 
32V DC 
15 Amp 

Blue

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
15 Amp 

Light Blue

KT13723 P66002M01 P54608M01
*KT13723* *P66002M01* *P54608M01*

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

10 Amp 
Red

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

30 Amp 
Green

MAXI Fuse 
32V DC 
10 Amp 

Red

MINI Fuse 
32V DC 
30 Amp 
Green

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
10 Amp

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
30 Amp 

Light Green

KT13722 KT13726 P65995M01 P52292M01 P28731M01 P54611M01
*KT13722* *KT13726* *P65995M01* *P52292M01* *P28731M01* *P54611M01*

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

7.5 Amp 
Brown

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

25 Amp 
Natural

MINI Fuse 
32V DC 
7.5 Amp 
Brown

MINI Fuse 
32V DC 
25 Amp 
Natural

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
7.5 Amp

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
25 Amp

KT13721 KT13725 P52364M01 P52370M01 P28751M01 P28736M01
*KT13721* *KT13725* *P52364M01* *P52370M01* *P28751M01* *P28736M01*

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

5 Amp 
Tan

MINI Fuse 
Low-Profile 

20 Amp 
Yellow

MAXI Fuse 
32V DC 
5 Amp 

Tan

MINI Fuse 
32V DC 
20 Amp 
Yellow

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
5 Amp

ATO/ATC Fuse 
32V DC 
20 Amp

KT13720 KT13724 P65972M01 P52367M01 P28746M01 P28726M01
*KT13720* *KT13724* *P65972M01* *P52367M01* *P28746M01* *P28726M01*


